
Dec 16, 2020

Carl Garcia (Dec 16, 2020 13:54 MST)
Carl Garcia Dec 16, 2020

Jeanne Wolfenbarger (Dec 16, 2020 14:00 MST)
Jeanne Wolfenbarger Dec 16, 2020

Kristopher Cadena (Dec 16, 2020 16:52 MST)
Dec 16, 2020

Cheryl Somerfeldt (Dec 17, 2020 09:55 MST)
Dec 17, 2020

Dec 17, 2020

https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZUbUFVVK82xVMyTrbgPERAFdl562f-EW
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZUbUFVVK82xVMyTrbgPERAFdl562f-EW
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZUbUFVVK82xVMyTrbgPERAFdl562f-EW
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZUbUFVVK82xVMyTrbgPERAFdl562f-EW
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZUbUFVVK82xVMyTrbgPERAFdl562f-EW
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZUbUFVVK82xVMyTrbgPERAFdl562f-EW


PR-2020-004448_SI-2020-00964_Infrastructure
_List_2_Approved_12-16-20
Final Audit Report 2020-12-17

Created: 2020-12-16

By: Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAZUbUFVVK82xVMyTrbgPERAFdl562f-EW

"PR-2020-004448_SI-2020-00964_Infrastructure_List_2_Approv
ed_12-16-20" History

Document created by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)
2020-12-16 - 8:26:25 PM GMT- IP address: 174.56.105.21

Document emailed to Jolene Wolfley (jwolfley@cabq.gov) for signature
2020-12-16 - 8:31:28 PM GMT

Document emailed to Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov) for signature
2020-12-16 - 8:31:28 PM GMT

Document emailed to Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) for signature
2020-12-16 - 8:31:28 PM GMT

Document emailed to Kristopher Cadena (kcadena@abcwua.org) for signature
2020-12-16 - 8:31:29 PM GMT

Document emailed to Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) for signature
2020-12-16 - 8:31:29 PM GMT

Document emailed to Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov) for signature
2020-12-16 - 8:31:29 PM GMT

Email viewed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)
2020-12-16 - 8:49:14 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.57

Document e-signed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2020-12-16 - 8:49:24 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.57

Email viewed by Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov)
2020-12-16 - 8:54:41 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.122



Document e-signed by Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2020-12-16 - 8:54:58 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.122

Email viewed by Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov)
2020-12-16 - 8:59:49 PM GMT- IP address: 198.175.173.4

Document e-signed by Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2020-12-16 - 9:00:13 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 198.175.173.4

Email viewed by Kristopher Cadena (kcadena@abcwua.org)
2020-12-16 - 11:39:38 PM GMT- IP address: 142.202.67.2

Document e-signed by Kristopher Cadena (kcadena@abcwua.org)
Signature Date: 2020-12-16 - 11:52:07 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 142.202.67.2- Signature captured from device with
phone number XXXXXXX9912

Email viewed by Jolene Wolfley (jwolfley@cabq.gov)
2020-12-17 - 0:24:54 AM GMT- IP address: 97.123.9.11

Document e-signed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2020-12-17 - 4:55:55 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 174.28.126.149

Document e-signed by Jolene Wolfley (jwolfley@cabq.gov)
Signature Date: 2020-12-17 - 5:55:15 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 97.123.9.11

Agreement completed.
2020-12-17 - 5:55:15 PM GMT


		2020-12-17T09:55:23-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




